
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liberty Anscomb - (1133144) - Dartford District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.97 345 F 13/10/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Medway Park  4

35.97 345 F 16/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

36.41 333 H 04/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

37.26 311 F 22/09/19 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019 Crook Log Dartford 3

37.82 297 F 26/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

38.53 281 H 23/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Dartford 2

38.76 276 F 24/11/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Eltham LC  4

39.84 254 F 10/06/18 Dartford Dash Medway  3

40.54 241 F 19/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Eltham LC  4

41.49 225 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dartford 3

42.72 206 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

43.91 190 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3

44.51 182 F 26/11/16 Dartford District Club Championships London  4

47.70 148 F 01/11/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

47.84 147 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Dartford 3

47.97 145 H 14/06/15 Saxon Crown Future Champs Lewisham  3

48.67 139 F 05/12/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

49.53 132 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

49.90 129 F 02/11/14 Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

52.32 112 H 25/01/15 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprints 2015 London  3

52.53 111 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

53.35 106 H 09/11/14 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham  3

54.20 101 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Dartford 3

54.54 99 H 09/02/14 Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Dartford 3

54.95 97 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

55.34 94 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

56.00 91 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3
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56.00 91 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.82 297 F 26/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

35.97 345 F 16/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

35.97 345 F 13/10/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Medway Park  4

37.26 311 F 22/09/19 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019 Crook Log Dartford 3

36.41 333 H 04/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

38.76 276 F 24/11/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Eltham LC  4

38.53 281 H 23/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Dartford 2

39.84 254 F 10/06/18 Dartford Dash Medway  3

40.54 241 F 19/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Eltham LC  4

42.72 206 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

43.91 190 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3

41.49 225 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dartford 3

44.51 182 F 26/11/16 Dartford District Club Championships London  4

48.67 139 F 05/12/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

47.70 148 F 01/11/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

47.84 147 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Dartford 3

47.97 145 H 14/06/15 Saxon Crown Future Champs Lewisham  3

52.32 112 H 25/01/15 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprints 2015 London  3

49.53 132 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

53.35 106 H 09/11/14 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham  3

49.90 129 F 02/11/14 Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

52.53 111 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

54.54 99 H 09/02/14 Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Dartford 3

54.20 101 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Dartford 3

54.95 97 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

56.00 91 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3

55.34 94 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


